Name
Free Services

Dr Arman Khurshid Kunju

Dr Pratik Bhadoria

Dr Foram Desai

Dr Anurag Kaushik - EDMC

Dr Naveen Kumar Verma - EDMC
Dr Pratibha Sharma - EDMC

Dr Sangeeta Singh - EDMC

Dr V K Madhukar - EDMC

Dr M H Qasmi - EDMC

Dr Yogesh Gupta - EDMC

Dr Amita Khattar - EDMC

Dr U P Gupta - SDMC

Dr Sonia Grover - EDMC

Dr Pradeep Kumar Goel - EDMC
Dr. Kavuru Naga Siri

Dr Noora Sultana

Dr Srujaya

Dr Aarti - SDMC

NDMC - Tele-consulting

Paid Services

Ruby Hall Pune

Dr. Kartik Shah

Dr. Vikas Punamiya
Dr. Solanki

Dr. Kedar Korde
Dr. Aditi Punwani

Aster Medcity

LIST OF TELECONSULTATION SERVICES

Contact

9004697105
9016735811
8460703919
9868317186
9910071246
9868859655
9818368907
9868838400
9871888895
9873380729
9810755242
9999019745
9811634844
9810729726
8008052224
7702968543
9381231922
9999019375
1800 200 8701

18002104949
9820057488

9967399498, 7021734861 Available in late hours also in case of emergency

9821012513
8097840889
9820220400

WWW. aslcrmcdcity.com

Time of Operation

Teleconsultation - 10am to 12pm

Status

Free

9am to 12pm/any other time in case of emergency Free
9pm to 12am/any other time in case of emergency Free

9am to Spm

9am to 9pm (Sunday to Saturday)
9am to Spm (Monday to Saturday)
9am to 9pm (Monday to Saturday)

2pm-4pm
12pm-2pm
10am-12pm
247

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free, subject to EDMC order
Free consultation
Free consultation
Free consultation
Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

24*7 - Choose Option 3 (Allopathy) or 4 (AYUSH Free

24*7 to book appointment
11am to 2pm; 4pm to 7pm

Mostly available in the day
Mostly available in the day
Mostly available in the day

Paid - Depending on Doctor
Paid - Variable

Paid - Rs. 10,000/-15,000
Paid - Rs. 1,000/consultation
Paid - Rs. 1,000/-

Paid - Rs 1,500/-

Paid

Service Details & Remarks

Medical advise to Covid/non-Covid patients. Requests patients share medical history, reports and current stats before consulting; WhatsApp Consultation - 24 Hrs (will respond as soon as possible).

Medical consultation

Medical consultation

Giving consultation per directions of EDMC, not aware of number on EDMC website

COVID inquiries only

Covid-related inquiry; has to obtain permission from EDMC

Monitoring as per EDMC instructions - no individual teleconsultation

EDMC gives list of patients to speak to

Covid inquiries on phone

Phone-based inquiry; unsure about listing on website - will have to seek superior's permission
COVID disease related enquires, in Hindi & English

COVID disease related enquires, in Hindi & English

Homeopathic medication, COVID disease related enquires, diet management, in Hindi & English
Affiliated to a Government Hospital. Tele-Consultation cannot be availed on his private number but only through the helpline.
Consultation only through SMS/text messages

WhatsApp Only - Patient to share reports and send an audio note with exact condition of patient.
WhatsApp Only - Patient to share reports and current stats

General COVID related queries, does not prescibe medicine

General

Book appointment - teleconsultation link will be emailed.
For full covid consultation for 10-15 days

Rs 1,000/- for the first consultation & Rs. 750/- thereafter.
WhatsApp Only

Book appointment through website


http://www.astermedcity.com/

