LIST OF TELECONSULTATION SERVICES

Name	Contact	Time of Operation	Status	Service Details & Remarks
Free Services				
Dr Arman Khurshid Kunju	9004697105	Teleconsultation - 10am to 12pm	Free	Medical advise to Covid/non-Covid patients. Requests patients share medical history, reports and current stats before consulting; WhatsApp Consultation - 24 Hrs (will respond as soon as possible).
Dr Pratik Bhadoria	9016735811	9am to 12pm/any other time in case of emergency	Free	Medical consultation
Dr Foram Desai	8460703919	9pm to 12am/any other time in case of emergency	Free	Medical consultation
Dr Anurag Kaushik - EDMC	9868317186		Free	Giving consultation per directions of EDMC, not aware of number on EDMC website
Dr Naveen Kumar Verma - EDMo	C 9910071246	9am to 5pm	Free	COVID inquiries only
Dr Pratibha Sharma - EDMC	9868859655		Free	Covid-related inquiry; has to obtain permission from EDMC
Dr Sangeeta Singh - EDMC	9818368907		Free	Monitoring as per EDMC instructions - no individual teleconsultation
Dr V K Madhukar - EDMC	9868838400		Free	EDMC gives list of patients to speak to
Dr M H Qasmi - EDMC	9871888895		Free	Covid inquiries on phone
Dr Yogesh Gupta - EDMC	9873380729		Free, subject to EDMC order	Phone-based inquiry; unsure about listing on website - will have to seek superior's permission
Dr Amita Khattar - EDMC	9810755242	9am to 9pm (Sunday to Saturday)	Free consultation	COVID disease related enquires, in Hindi & English
Dr U P Gupta - SDMC	9999019745	9am to 5pm (Monday to Saturday)	Free consultation	COVID disease related enquires, in Hindi & English
Dr Sonia Grover - EDMC	9811634844	9am to 9pm (Monday to Saturday)	Free consultation	Homeopathic medication, COVID disease related enquires, diet management, in Hindi & English
Dr Pradeep Kumar Goel - EDMC	9810729726		Free	Affiliated to a Government Hospital. Tele-Consultation cannot be availed on his private number but only through the helpline.
Dr. Kavuru Naga Siri	8008052224	2pm-4pm	Free	Consultation only through SMS/text messages
Dr Noora Sultana	7702968543	12pm-2pm	Free	WhatsApp Only - Patient to share reports and send an audio note with exact condition of patient.
Dr Srujaya	9381231922	10am-12pm	Free	WhatsApp Only - Patient to share reports and current stats
Dr Aarti - SDMC	9999019375	24*7	Free	General COVID related queries, does not prescibe medicine
NDMC - Tele-consulting	1800 200 8701	24*7 - Choose Option 3 (Allopathy) or 4 (AYUSF	I Free	General
<u>Paid Services</u>				
Ruby Hall Pune	18002104949	24*7 to book appointment	Paid - Depending on Doctor	Book appointment - teleconsultation link will be emailed.
Dr. Kartik Shah	9820057488	11am to 2pm; 4pm to 7pm	Paid - Variable	
Dr. Vikas Punamiya	9967399498, 702173486	1 Available in late hours also in case of emergency	Paid - Rs. 10,000/-15,000	For full covid consultation for 10-15 days
Dr. Solanki	9821012513	Mostly available in the day	Paid - Rs. 1.000/consultation	
Dr. Kedar Korde	8097840889	Mostly available in the day	Paid - Rs. 1,000/-	Rs 1,000/- for the first consultation & Rs. 750/- thereafter.
Dr. Aditi Punwani	9820220400	Mostly available in the day	Paid - Rs 1,500/-	WhatsApp Only
Aster Medcity	www.astermedcity.com		Paid	Book appointment through website